DEVIATION

REPORT

ame ot Company

El Paso Ntural Gas Company

Address
PO Box 4289,

Farmington, NM 8749B

Lease

San Juan 30-6 Unit

Well No.
419

Unit Letter
H

Section
11

ownship [Range
30N W

Pool

Undes.Fruitland

County
Rio Arriba

I, the undersigned, certify that I,
of _El Paso Natural Gas Company

Depth (Ft.)

257"
472"
990"
1470"
1856
2282!
2809

3510

report;

ribed and-.swo to before me this

Nota

Deviation (Degrees)

1/2
1/2
1

3/4
3/4

Zj E@EWED

1/4

DEC 0918

s T

L O

CNPLE 3, SRS

acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer
, am authorized by said Company to make this

armd that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and
dlrectlons and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

= o wrN

-ubllc in and for San Juan County, New Mexico
My Commission expires August 17,

8th day of December , 1987

1988.



