DEVIATION REPORT

Name of Company			Ad	Address			
El Paso Ntural Gas Company			PO Box 4	PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499			
Lease		Well No.	Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	
	San Juan 30-6 Unit	419	Н	1/1	30N	ØW	
Pool		County				1	
	Undes.Fruitland	Rio Arriba					

Depth (Ft.)	Deviation (Degrees)
257'	1/2
472 '	1/2
990'	1
1470'	3/4
1856'	3/4
2282!	DECEIVED
2809'	3/4 M
3510'	1/4 DEC 0 9 1987
	OIL CONT. PIV.

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of <u>El Paso Natural Gas Company</u>, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworm to before me this $^{8 ext{th}}$ day of $^{ ext{December}}$, 19 87

Notary Rublic in and for San Juan County, New Mexico

My Commission expires August 17, 1988.